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DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT   
Sat, Aug 30	 vs VMI	 _______
Sat, Sep 6	 vs UAB	 _______
Sat, Sep 13	 at Tulsa	 _______
Sat, Sep 27	 vs Rice	 _______
Sat, Oct 4	 vs Air Force	 _______
Sat, Oct 11	 at Temple	 _______
Sat, Oct 25	 vs Florida Atlantic	 _______
Sat, Nov 1	 at North Texas	 _______
Sat, Nov 8	 at Notre Dame	 _______
Sat, Nov 15	 vs South Florida	 _______
Thu, Nov 27	 at Memphis	 _______
Sat, Dec 13	 vs Army *	 _______

NAVY
MIDSHIPMEN

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

* Game Played at Neutral Location


